
 
 

BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION 
 
 

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE   CONTACT: 
March 2, 2016      Ronald J. Cink, County Administrator 
       (251) 580-2550 
       rcink@baldwincountyal.com 
 
        
 

 
PUBLIC NOTICE 

 

 
Baldwin County Commission Department Head Meetings 

Revised Schedule for 2016 
 

Thursday, January 14, 2016 
Thursday, February 11, 2016 
Thursday, March 17, 2016 
Thursday, April 21, 2016 
Thursday, May 19, 2016 
Thursday, June 16, 2016 
Thursday, July 21, 2016 
Thursday, August 18, 2016 
Thursday, September 15, 2016 
Thursday, October 20, 2016 
Thursday, November 17, 2016 
Thursday, December 15, 2016 

 
8:30 AM 

 
Baldwin County Central Annex II Building 

3rd Floor Conference Room 
22070 Highway 59 

Robertsdale, Alabama 
 
 

 
Public notice of this meeting is in accordance with the Alabama Open Meetings Act. 


